264   |   Ordering Information – Storage www.hon.com
Ordering Information
NOTES: Arch pulls available in Satin Chrome only.
 For Champagne Metallic Paint, Greige is the suggested edgeband color.
 When Champagne Metallic Paint is selected, pulls are standard in Greige.
See storage finishes on pages 196-197.  © Core Product Line
STORAGE FINISHES AVAILABILITY
Fl

Box/File
pedestals
268   |   Ordering Information – Storage www.hon.com
Conference Room Credenza
IA02403
IA02401
IA1314SR
IA2334SR (2)
IA2314N
IA432436K (3)
IA411236K (3)
PTC072
$6,716
(Right)
IA02661 (2) IA02531 (2)
IA1314LA IA2334LA (2)
IA2124LA IA2314N
IA421236 (3) IA842036 (2)
IA432436K 3) IA411236K
IA411536K (2)
$8,355
Reception Area Storage
(Left)
IA01401 (2) IA01531 (2)
IA1213LA IA1214LA
IA2234LA IA2213N
IA841030 IA411824K (4)
IA411830K IA411836K
IA431830K
$6,340
$14,695 Total
Collaborative Storage
(Left)
IA02663 IA02661 (2)
IA1334SR IA2334SR
IA2124SR (2) IA2114SR
IA512536A IA533536
IA842036 (2) IA432436K (2)
IA412436K (6) IA411836K (3)
IA411536K (2)
$11,260
$16,975 Total
(Right)

G
E
Ordering Information – Storage   |   269
(Right shown) (Right shown)(Right shown) (Right shown)
Flagship Personal
Storage Towers
(box/box/file)
24”w x 24”d x 641⁄4”h
“A” pull
ST24723RA Right $1,810
ST24723LA  Left  $1,810
“N” pull
ST24723RN Right $1,810
ST24723LN  Left  $1,810
“R” pull
ST24723RR  Right $1,810
ST24723LR  Left  $1,810
Flagship Personal
Storage Towers
(box/box/file)
24”w x 24”d x 481⁄2”h
“A” pull
ST24523RA Right $1,485
ST24523LA  Left  $1,485
“N” pull
ST24523RN Right $1,485
ST24523LN  Left  $1,485
“R” pull
ST24523RR  Right $1,485
ST24523LR  Left  $1,485
Flagship Personal
Storage Towers
(file/file)
24”w x 24”d x 641⁄4”h
“A” pull
ST24823RA Right $1,810
ST24823LA  Left  $1,810
“N” pull
ST24823RN Right $1,810
ST24823LN  Left  $1,810
“R” pull
ST24823RR  Right $1,810
ST24823LR  Left  $1,810
Flagship Personal
Storage Towers
(file/file)
24”w x 24”d x 481⁄2”h
“A” pull
ST24623RA Right $1,485
ST24623LA  Left  $1,485
“N” pull
ST24623RN Right $1,485
ST24623LN  Left  $1,485
“R” pull
ST24623RR  Right $1,485
ST24623LR  Left  $1,485
Flush Front Kick Plates
for 24”w towers
KP2424R Right $99
KP2424L Left  $99

Flagship Desk Towers
SHOWN ON PAGE 124
270   |   Ordering Information – Storage www.hon.com
Flagship Side Access Pedestals
SHOWN ON PAGE 127
“A“ PULL (matches “A” pull Flagship lateral files)
“N“ PULL (matches “N” pull Flagship lateral files)
“R“ PULL (matches “R” pull Flagship lateral files)
Refer
to page 239
Meets SCS Indoor Advantage™
GOLD certification (See pages 6-7).
Notes:    See finishes pages 196-197.
Available in Core, Choice Metallics and Custom Paints. Please consult your authorized HON dealer for pricing.
Laminate Front Side
Access Pedestal
Pedestal only
15”w x 227⁄8”d x 28”h
left
S28720LA  “A” pull $522
right
S28720RA  “A” pull $522
Steel Front Side
Access Pedestal
Pedestal only
15”w x 227⁄8”d x 28”h
left
S28820LA  “A” pull $489
S28820LN  “N” pull $489
S28820LR  “R” pull $489
right
S28820RA  “A” pull $489
S28820RN “N” pull $489
S28820RR  “R” pull $489
Laminate Front Side
Access Pedestal
includes file tub, CD/DVD
holder, pencil tray,
piling tray, folder bin
15”w x 227⁄8”d x 28”h
left
S28721LA  “A” pull $610
right
S28721RA  “A” pull $610
Steel Front Side
Access Pedestal
includes binder storage,
CD/DVD holder,
pencil tray, 2 piling trays
15”w x 227⁄8”d x 28”h
left
S28821LA  “A” pull $577
S28821LN  “N” pull $577
S28821LR  “R” pull $577
right
S28821RA  “A” pull $577
S28821RN “N” pull $577
S28821RR  “R” pull $577
Laminate Front Side
Access Pedestal
includes binder storage,
CD/DVD holder,